

## Ingredients:

Whole and skim **milk** powder, 58%, (emulsifier (**soy** lecithin)), sugar, natural flavouring substance, live lactic cultures (L.bulgaricus, S.thermophilus, L.acidophilus), natural colour (beetroot red).

For allergens, see information in **bold**.

## Free From:

EasiYo yogurt has no artificial colours, flavours or stabilisers, and is gluten-free